TODD TOWNSHIP LEVY FOR 2026

Road & Bridge

Fire Fund

General Fund

Construction
Maintenance
Snowplowing
Total Road & Bridge

Mill Levy
Total Fire Fund

Insurance

Assessor

Minnesota Township Assoc. Dues
Administration

Miscellaneous

Total General Expense

Planning & Zoning Total Planning & Zoning

Appropriation

Total Proposed Budget

2025
Road & Bridge  $149,000.00
Fire Fund S 42,000.00
General Fund S 67,061.00

Planning & Zoning $ 25,000.00
Total Expense $283,061.00

$ 48,000.00
$ 86,000.00
$15,000.00
$149,000.00

$58,939.00
$58,939.00

S 5,000.00
$22,000.00
$ 1,111.00
$ 35,250.00
$ 3,700.00
$67,061.00

$25,000.00

$300,00.00

2026
$149,000.00
$ 58,939.00
$ 67,061.00

S 25,000.00
$300,00.00



