TODD TOWNSHIP LEVY FOR 2026

Road & Bridge	Construction		\$ 48,000.00
	Maintenance		\$ 86,000.00
	Snowplowing		\$ 15,000.00
	Total Road & Bridge		\$149,000.00
Fire Fund	Mill Levy Total Fire Fund		\$ 58,939.00
			\$ 58,939.00
General Fund	Insurance		\$ 5,000.00
	Assessor Minnesota Township Assoc. Dues Administration Miscellaneous Total General Expense		\$ 22,000.00
			\$ 1,111.00
			\$ 35,250.00
			\$ 3,700.00
			\$ 67,061.00
Planning & Zoning Total Planning & Zoning			\$ 25,000.00
	Total Proposed Budget		\$ 300,00.00
Appropriation_		2025	2026
<u> </u>	Road & Bridge	\$149,000.00	\$149,000.00
	Fire Fund	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 58,939.00
	General Fund	\$ 67,061.00	\$ 67,061.00
	Planning & Zoning <u>\$ 25,000.00</u>		\$ 25,000.00
	Total Expense	\$283,061.00	\$ 300,00.00